Accessories to Power Your Connected Life

February 2021
BRAND PRODUCT RETAIL PRICE OVER 6 MONTHS OVER 12 MONTHS OVER 18 MONTHS OVER 24 MONTHS
Amazon 4K Fire Stick $49.99 $8.33 $4.17 $2.78 $2.08
am azon Amazon Echo (2nd Gen) $69.99 $11.67 $5.83 $3.89 $2.92
T Amazon Echo Show 5 $89.99 $15.00 $7.50 $5.00 $3.75
Nest Connect $69.99 $11.67 $5.83 $3.89 $2.92
Google Nest Mini $49.99 $8.33 $4.17 $2.78 $2.08
Google Home $59.99 $10.00 $5.00 $3.33 $2.50
Nest Hub $89.99 $15.00 $7.50 $5.00 $3.75
Nest Audio $99.99 $16.67 $8.33 $5.56 $4.17
’ Google Home Max $199.99 $33.33 $16.67 $11.11 $8.33
Nest Thermostat $129.99 $21.67 $10.82 $7.22 $5.42
Nest Learning Thermostat $249.99 $41.67 $20.83 $13.89 $10.42
Nest Cam Indoor $129.99 $21.67 $10.83 $7.22 $5.42
Nest Cam Outdoor $199.99 $33.33 $16.67 $11.11 $8.33
Nest Cam IQ Indoor $299.99 $50.00 $25.00 $16.67 $12.50
Nest Cam IQ Outdoor $349.99 $58.33 $29.17 $19.44 $14.58
Nest Hello $229.99 $38.33 $19.17 $12.78 $9.58
Nest x Yale Lock $279.99 $46.67 $23.33 $15.56 $11.67
Pathlight Battery $29.99 $5.00 $2.50 $1.67 $1.25
Pathlight 2-Pack + Bridge $79.99 $13.33 $6.67 $4.44 $3.33
° Indoor Cam $59.99 $10.00 $5.00 $3.33 $2.50
r I n Stick Up Cam Battery $99.99 $16.67 $8.33 $5.56 $4.17
Spotlight Cam Battery $199.99 $33.33 $16.67 $11.11 $8.33
Floodlight Cam $249.99 $41.67 $20.83 $13.89 $10.42
Video Doorbell 3 $199.99 $33.33 $16.67 $11.11 $8.33
Video Doorbell Pro $249.99 $41.67 $20.83 $13.89 $10.42
Dimmable Bulb 50w $19.99 $3.33 $1.67 $1.11 $0.83
Dimmable Bulb 60w $24.99 $4.17 $2.08 $1.39 $1.04
Tunable Bulb 60w $34.99 $5.83 $2.92 $1.94 $1.46
Tunable Color Bulb 60w $49.99 $8.33 $4.17 $2.78 $2.08
@J kasa Smart.Mini P|L.Jg $19.99 $3.33 $1.67 $1.11 $0.83
| smar t Smart Light Switch $39.99 $6.67 $3.33 $2.22 $1.67
Wi-Fi Power Strip $79.99 $13.33 $6.67 $4.44 $3.33
Gigabit Passthrough $54.95 $9.16 $4.58 $3.05 $2.29
owerline
eero s $99.99 §16.67 $8.33 $5.56 $4.17
a Apple TV $199.99 $33.33 $16.67 $11.11 $8.33
Iooitecho Harmony Companion $149.99 $25.00 $12.50 $8.33 $6.25
N4 Harmony Pro $399.99 $66.67 $33.33 $22.22 $16.67

Ohio customers: save $30 off a Nest Learning Thermostat when you sign up for Cincinnati Bell Energy.

Cincinnati Bell
powering your connected life

Add TP Link bulbs and smart plugs to your bundle starting at $0.83 ea. per month.




BRAND

SONOS

CHAMB=RLAIN

ZYXEL
SONY

arlo
remo”

PRODUCT

One SL
One
Beam
Move
Port
Five
Amp
Sub
Arc

MyQ Smart Garage Hub
Zyxel GS108I Switch
Zyxel EX5510 Gateway

Sony PS-LX310BT

Essential Camera
Video Doorbell
Pro 3 Floodlight Camera

DoorCam 2

Sonos One Stereo Set

RETAIL PRICE

$179.99
$199.99
$399.99
$399.99
$449.99
$499.99
$649.99
$699.99
$799.99

$49.99

$29.99

$299.99

$199.99

$129.99
$149.99
$249.99

$199.99

As low as

$15.79/mo.
for 24 months

Sonos Indoor/Outdoor Set

OVER 6 MONTHS

$30.00
$33.33
$66.67
$66.67
$75.00
$83.33
$108.33
$116.67
$133.33

$8.33

$5.00

$50.00

$33.33

$21.67
$25.00
$41.67

$33.33

$15.00
$16.67
$33.33
$33.33
$37.50
$41.67
$54.17
$58.33
$66.67

$4.17

$2.50

$25.00

$16.67

$10.83
$12.50
$20.83

$16.67

OVER 12 MONTHS

OVER 18 MONTHS

$10.00
$11.11
$22.22
$22.22
$25.00
$27.78
$36.11
$38.89
$44.44

$2.78

$1.67

$16.67

$11.11

$7.22
$8.33
$13.89

$11.11

Sonos Five Stereo Set

OVER 24 MONTHS

$7.50

$8.33

$16.67
$16.67
$18.75
$20.83
$27.08
$29.17
$33.33

$2.08

$1.25

$12.50

$8.33

$5.42
$6.25
$10.42

$8.33

As low as

$39.54/mo.
for 24 months

Sonos Entertainment Set

As low as
$25.00/mo.
for 24 months

As low as
$54.75/mo.
for 24 months




