Accessories to Power Your Connected Life

February 2021

BRAND	PRODUCT	RETAIL PRICE	OVER 6 MONTHS	OVER 12 MONTHS	OVER 18 MONTHS	OVER 24 MONTHS
amazon	Amazon 4K Fire Stick	\$49.99	\$8.33	\$4.17	\$2.78	\$2.08
	Amazon Echo (2nd Gen)	\$69.99	\$11.67	\$5.83	\$3.89	\$2.92
	Amazon Echo Show 5	\$89.99	\$15.00	\$7.50	\$5.00	\$3.75
G	Nest Connect	\$69.99	\$11.67	\$5.83	\$3.89	\$2.92
	Google Nest Mini	\$49.99	\$8.33	\$4.17	\$2.78	\$2.08
	Google Home	\$59.99	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$3.33	\$2.50
	Nest Hub	\$89.99	\$15.00	\$7.50	\$5.00	\$3.75
	Nest Audio	\$99.99	\$16.67	\$8.33	\$5.56	\$4.17
	Google Home Max	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33
	Nest Thermostat	\$129.99	\$21.67	\$10.82	\$7.22	\$5.42
	Nest Learning Thermostat	\$249.99	\$41.67	\$20.83	\$13.89	\$10.42
	Nest Cam Indoor	\$129.99	\$21.67	\$10.83	\$7.22	\$5.42
	Nest Cam Outdoor	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33
	Nest Cam IQ Indoor	\$299.99	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$16.67	\$12.50
	Nest Cam IQ Outdoor	\$349.99	\$58.33	\$29.17	\$19.44	\$14.58
	Nest Hello	\$229.99	\$38.33	\$19.17	\$12.78	\$9.58
	Nest x Yale Lock	\$279.99	\$46.67	\$23.33	\$15.56	\$11.67
ring	Pathlight Battery	\$29.99	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$1.67	\$1.25
	Pathlight 2-Pack + Bridge	\$79.99	\$13.33	\$6.67	\$4.44	\$3.33
	Indoor Cam	\$59.99	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$3.33	\$2.50
	Stick Up Cam Battery	\$99.99	\$16.67	\$8.33	\$5.56	\$4.17
	Spotlight Cam Battery	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33
	Floodlight Cam	\$249.99	\$41.67	\$20.83	\$13.89	\$10.42
	Video Doorbell 3	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33
	Video Doorbell Pro	\$249.99	\$41.67	\$20.83	\$13.89	\$10.42
kasa ™ s m a r t	Dimmable Bulb 50w	\$19.99	\$3.33	\$1.67	\$1.11	\$0.83
	Dimmable Bulb 60w	\$24.99	\$4.17	\$2.08	\$1.39	\$1.04
	Tunable Bulb 60w	\$34.99	\$5.83	\$2.92	\$1.94	\$1.46
	Tunable Color Bulb 60w	\$49.99	\$8.33	\$4.17	\$2.78	\$2.08
	Smart Mini Plug	\$19.99	\$3.33	\$1.67	\$1.11	\$0.83
	Smart Light Switch	\$39.99	\$6.67	\$3.33	\$2.22	\$1.67
	Wi-Fi Power Strip	\$79.99	\$13.33	\$6.67	\$4.44	\$3.33
	Gigabit Passthrough Powerline	\$54.95	\$9.16	\$4.58	\$3.05	\$2.29
eero	eero	\$99.99	\$16.67	\$8.33	\$5.56	\$4.17
É	Apple TV	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33
logitech	Harmony Companion	\$149.99	\$25.00	\$12.50	\$8.33	\$6.25
	Harmony Pro	\$399.99	\$66.67	\$33.33	\$22.22	\$16.67

Ohio customers: save \$30 off a Nest Learning Thermostat when you sign up for Cincinnati Bell Energy.



Add TP Link bulbs and smart plugs to your bundle starting at \$0.83 ea. per month.

BRAND	PRODUCT	RETAIL PRICE	OVER 6 MONTHS	OVER 12 MONTHS	OVER 18 MONTHS	OVER 24 MONTHS
SONOS	One SL	\$179.99	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$7.50
	One	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33
	Beam	\$399.99	\$66.67	\$33.33	\$22.22	\$16.67
	Move	\$399.99	\$66.67	\$33.33	\$22.22	\$16.67
	Port	\$449.99	\$75.00	\$37.50	\$25.00	\$18.75
	Five	\$499.99	\$83.33	\$41.67	\$27.78	\$20.83
	Amp	\$649.99	\$108.33	\$54.17	\$36.11	\$27.08
	Sub	\$699.99	\$116.67	\$58.33	\$38.89	\$29.17
	Arc	\$799.99	\$133.33	\$66.67	\$44.44	\$33.33
CHAMBERLAIN.	MyQ Smart Garage Hub	\$49.99	\$8.33	\$4.17	\$2.78	\$2.08
ZYXEL	Zyxel GS108l Switch	\$29.99	\$5.00	\$2.50	\$1.67	\$1.25
	Zyxel EX5510 Gateway	\$299.99	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$16.67	\$12.50
SONY	Sony PS-LX310BT	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33
arlo	Essential Camera	\$129.99	\$21.67	\$10.83	\$7.22	\$5.42
	Video Doorbell	\$149.99	\$25.00	\$12.50	\$8.33	\$6.25
	Pro 3 Floodlight Camera	\$249.99	\$41.67	\$20.83	\$13.89	\$10.42
remo+	DoorCam 2	\$199.99	\$33.33	\$16.67	\$11.11	\$8.33



Powered by Fiber